BIT
Models Tip Type Contents Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
BT6IPS 6IP BT-6IP ×３ 10 13
BT7IPS 7IP BT-7IP ×３ 10 13
BT8IPS 8IP BT-8IP ×３ 10 13
BT9IPS 9IP BT-9IP ×３ 10 13
BT10IPS 10IP BT-10IP ×３ 10 13
BT15IPS 15IP BT-15IP ×３ 10 14
BT20IPS 20IP BT-20IP ×３ 10 14
BT25IPS 25IP BT-25IP ×３ 10 15
BT27IPS 27IP BT-27IP ×３ 10 16
BT30IPS 30IP BT-30IP ×３ 10 17
BT40IPS 40IP BT-40IP ×３ 10 18
TORX PLUS BIT
BT-＊IP
6.35
mm
Exchange typeTORX PLUS CAUTION
● Do not use with power tools.
Models Number
of holes
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(g)L W H d
BTB6 6 50 9.5 12.7 7 3
BTB10 10 82 9.5 12.7 7 4
BTB12 12 100 9.5 12.7 7 5
PLASTIC HOLDER for BIT
※ Packaged in plastic bag.
〈Product Specifications〉 ※We do not sell parts by part.
〈Product Specifications〉 ※We do not sell parts by part.
※ TORX PLUS and Torx plus are registered trademarks of Acument Intellectual Properties LLC.
Models Tip Type
A/F of bit
(mm) Dimensions (mm) Weight
(g)S1 L L1 L2 L3 D
BT-6IP 6IP 6.35 25 0.89 8.2 11 1.89 4
BT-7IP 7IP 6.35 25 1.06 8.2 11 2.17 4
BT-8IP 8IP 6.35 25 1.22 8.2 11 2.49 4
BT-9IP 9IP 6.35 25 1.31 8.2 11 2.68 4
BT-10IP 10IP 6.35 25 1.44 8.2 11 2.92 4
BT-15IP 15IP 6.35 25 1.71 8.2 11 3.45 5
BT-20IP 20IP 6.35 25 2.01 8.2 11 4.04 5
BT-25IP 25IP 6.35 25 2.31 8.2 11 4.59 5
BT-27IP 27IP 6.35 25 2.59 8.2 11 5.15 5
BT-30IP 30IP 6.35 25 2.86 8.2 11 5.69 6
BT-40IP 40IP 6.35 25 3.45 8.2 ― ― 6
364